
DATE :

CVC Montfavet

84

DOSSARD Place CAT. TEMPS

76 1 1ère Catégorie 0.49.07

64 2 Pass`Cyclisme Openà 36"

51 3 3ème Catégorieà 1'04

53 4 3ème Catégorieà 1'33

62 5 Junior à 2'50

66 6 3ème Catégorieà 3'24

70 7 3ème Catégorieà 3'35

57 8 Pass`Cyclisme Openà 3'46

58 9 2ème Catégorieà 3'58

80 10 master 1 à 4'10

52 11 3ème Catégorieà 4'40

63 12 2ème Catégorie à 5'

69 13 3ème Catégorieà 5'10

59 14 3ème Catégorieà 1 tour

71 15 2ème Catégorie

68 16 Junior

73 17 Pass`Cyclisme

75 18 Pass`Cyclisme Open

78 19 pco d2

67 20 3ème Catégorie

72 21 Pass`Cyclisme

54 22 3ème Catégorie

77 23 Pass`Cyclisme Open

81 24 master 3 

65 25 Pass`Cyclisme

LAURENT

CHRISTOPHE

BASTIEN

CYRIL

CYRIL

OLIVIER

ANTHONY

CLAUDE

BERNARD

DENIS

STEPHANE

CHRISTOPHE

Christophe

GALANTI

TAMISIER

LONGUEVILLE

MAFFEI

CORNUD

CHEREL

BERTRAND

NONIN

PROST

DARDENNES

GARAIX

MILHET

LE MERCIER

ARNAUD

PAYANI

PEYSSON

JULLIAN

HUMBERT

GRAS

BENOIT

V.C. MOYENNE DURANCE

C.V.C. MONTFAVET

CRITERIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES

ERWANN

LOICK

ROMAIN

ALEXANDRE A.C. BOLLENE

DUSSOL

ASSOCIATION

VELO ROC CAVAILLON

VELO CLUB VALREAS

ROUE D'OR SISTERON

KEVIN

NICOLAS

PATRICE

MORRA

ROUE D'OR SISTERON

C.V.C. MONTFAVET

TABLEAU DE CLASSEMENT
DISTANCE :

VELO CLUB DE MARSEILLE

NOM et PRENOM

MIQUEL

BOVO BIANTO

HALGAND

MOYENNE

VELO CLUB VALREAS

CRITERIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES

VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE

CYCLO CLUB SALONAIS

VC LE THOR GADAGNE

CRITERIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES

SEBASTIEN

A.C.MARSEILLE EST

VALENTIN

THOMAS

GUILLAUME

FLORIAN

E.S. CAVAILLON

A.C. BOLLENE

CRITERIUM VAUCLUSE PERNES

V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE

2104099072

2184001032

2184037041

2184037112

2184067020

2426033035

2184037050

2113164194

2184047329

2184074066

2184074165

2184036084

SJVC MONTELIMAR

VC LETHOR  GADAGNE

V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE

TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE

N° LICENCE

2184117357

2184036015

2104099014

2104148077

2184001152

2184037134

2113055133

2426003084

CLASSES :

2184047349

2113139008

2113142265

2184074114

2184074195

CYCLO CROSS DE ST SATURNIN LES A

ESPOIRS SENIORS

27 octobre 2013

ENGAGES : 33 31

ST SATURNIN LES AVIGNON DEPARTEMENT :

PARTANTS : 32

NOM DE L'EPREUVE :

ORGANISATEUR :

SERIES / CATEGORIES :

VILLE DE DEPART :



60 26 Pass`Cyclisme Open

56 27 Pass`Cyclisme

79 28 esp à 2 tours

61 29 Pass`Cyclisme Open

83 30 PC2

74

PRIX D EQUIPE

1er
 +  +  =  (1H.)

2e
 +  +  =  (1H.)

3e
 +  +  =  (1H.)

4e
 +  +  =  (1H.)

5e
 +  +  = #VALEUR! (1H.)

ANTHONY

PATRICK

GUILLAUME

DUSSOL

KURKDJI

MULOT

BIDON

2113003011

Nombre de clubs engagés pour le prix d'équipe

SUITE DU CLASSt : 

ECSL ROGNESLE DEUNFF

ANTHONY

DAVID

C.V.C. MONTFAVET

VELO CLUB PENNOIS

VELOROC CAVAILLON

C.V.C. MONTFAVET

2184117412

2184001044

2184001247

2113126001


